

WVU Southern New Jersey Alumni Chapter Scholarship WVU Foundation, Inc. and the WVU Southern New Jersey Alumni Chapter



It is my/our intent to contribute to "WVU Southern New Jersey Alumni Chapter Scholarship" as follows (check all that applies):

- □ \$1,000 per year for five years (\$5,000 total)
- □ \$500 per year for five years (\$2,500 total)
- □ \$200 per year for five years (\$1,000 total)
- □ \$100 per year for five years (\$500 total)
- □ \$50 per year for five years (\$250 total)
- □ \$25 per year for five years (\$125 total)
- □ Other \$_____ per year for five years (\$_____total)
- □ One time gift of \$______ which is enclosed (or provide credit card information).
- □ I would like to discuss my gift or donate stock, please call me or email me at _
- □ My gift will be matched by my employer. (My employer's matching gift form is enclosed.)

I have made my check payable to the **WVU Foundation** and written the fund number: **3Z583** on the memo line of the check. I understand that my contribution is tax deductible as permitted by law. WVU Foundation, Inc. is a qualified charitable organization, Federal ID 55-6017181.

Charge my:	🗆 Visa	□ MasterCard	American Express	Discover
Credit Card Number		Exp. Date		IVC#
Name as it appears on cr	redit card			
Billing Address:				
Signature:				
E-mail Address:			Telephone:	

Please return this completed form in the enclosed envelope or mail to:

WVU Foundation PO Box 1650 Morgantown, WV26507-1650

You may also go online and make the gift on-line by visiting <u>WVU Alumni - How to Give Page</u>. To ensure your donation is credited to our scholarship fund, please select "**Other**" in the Designation box and put "**WVU Southern New Jersey Alumni Chapter Scholarship – Fund 32583"** in the Comments box.

The creation of the **WVU Southern NJ Alumni Chapter and Mountaineer Parents Club Scholarship** provides an excellent opportunity to perpetually support WVU students from Southern New Jersey. As such, we will welcome discussions on permanent naming opportunities in conjunction with the scholarship. All naming rights will be considered on a consultative basis.